Updated 7/12/2025

Honolulu Baseball League - Summer 2025 Schedule -Version 11

WEEK DAY DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME DIVISION
Saturday May 24 Goeas 11:00 AM Poi Dogs Shockers D2
2:00 PM Balls Deep Knuckleheads D2
11:00 AM Lost Boys NoClu D2
Goeas
2:00 PM | Hammerheads Ravens D2
Sunday May 25
Week A Ala Wai 11:00 AM Islanders Run Um Hard D2
2:00 PM Dirtbags Poi Pounders D2
Tuesday May 27 CORP 4 6:00pm Knckleheads Ravens D2
Wednesday | May 28 CORP 4 6:00pm Poi Dogs Hammerheads D2
Wednesday | May 28 Ala Wai 7:00pm Poi Pounders | Run Um Hard D2
Thursday | May 29 Ala Wai 7:00pm MoRuns Outlaws D2
9:00 AM Lost Boys Dirtbags D2
Saturday May 31 Goeas 12:00 PM | Hammerheads | Poi Pounders D2
3:00 PM Knckleheads Poi Dogs D2
Kaimuki HS i 2:00 PM Foul Ballz YoDaddy OPEN
9:00 AM Shockers Islanders D2
Goeas 12:00 PM NoClu MoRuns D2
3:00 PM Tsunami Hazbinz OPEN
Week 1 sunday June 1 . 9:00 AM 2nd String Dod.gers OPEN
Ala Wai 12:00 PM | Hammah Dept Danimals OPEN
3:00 PM Gym Fighters Gamebirds OPEN
Kaneohe 12:00 PM Ravens Run Um Hard D2
Distric Park | 3:00 PM Outlaws Balls Deep D2
Tuesday June 3 CORP 4 6:00pm Danimals Gym Fighters OPEN
Wednesday | June 4 CORP 4 6:00pm 2nd String Foul Ballz OPEN
Wednesday | June 4 Ala Wai 7:00pm Dirtbags Shockers D2
Thursday June 5 Ala Wai 7:00pm Dodgers YoDaddy OPEN




9:00 AM Outlaws Poi Pounders D2
Saturday June 7 Goeas 12:00 PM Ravens MoRuns D2
3:00 PM Knuckleheads Shockers D2
9:00 AM Dodgers Hammah Dept OPEN
Goeas 12:00 PM Hazbinz Gym Fighters OPEN
3:00 PM 2nd String Danimals OPEN
9:00 AM NoClu Run Um Hard D2
Sunday June 8 Ala Wai 12:00 PM Dirtbags Hammerheads D2
Week 2 3:00 PM Foul Ballz Gamebirds OPEN
Kaneohe 12:00 PM Islanders Lost Boys D2
Distric Park | 3:00 PM Poi Dogs Balls Deep D2
Kaimuki HS | 2:00 PM Tsunami YoDaddy OPEN
Tuesday | June 10 CORP 4 6:00pm Tsunami 2nd String OPEN
Wednesday | June 11 CORP 4 6:00pm Balls Deep Lost Boys D2
Wednesday | June 11 Ala Wai 7:00pm Hammah Dept Hazbinz OPEN
Thursday | June 12 Ala Wai 7:00pm Islanders Outlaws D2
Goeas 11:00 AM Poi Dogs Outlaws D2
2:00 PM Run Um Hard Knuckleheads D2
Saturday | June 14
i 11:00 AM Hammerheads NoClu D2
Keehi 2:00 PM Dirtbags Islanders D2
Goeas 11:00 AM Hazbinz Dodgers OPEN
2:00 PM Moruns Balls Deep D2
. 11:00 AM Gym Fighters 2nd String OPEN
Week 3 Sunday June 15 Alawai 2:00 PM Hammah Dept FDuI.Ballz OPEN
ceehi 11:00 AM YoDaddy Danimals OPEN
2:00 PM Gamebirds Tsunami OPEN
Kaneohe 12:00 AM Lost Boys Poi Pounders D2
Distric Park | 3:00 PM Shockers Ravens D2
Tuesday June 17 CORP 4 6:00pm Gym Fighters Tsunami OPEN
Wednesday | June 18 CORP 4 6:00pm Gamebirds Foul Ballz OPEN
Wednesday | June 18 Ala Wai 7:00pm Dirtbags NoClu D2
Thursday | June 19 Ala Wai 7:00pm Hazbinz Danimals OPEN
Goeas 11:00 AM Dodgers Gym Fighters OPEN
saturday | June 21 2:00 PM Hammah DI.Ept. 2nd String OPEN
Keehi 11:00 AM Tsunami Foul Ballz OPEN
2:00 PM Danimals Gamebirds OPEN
Goeas 11:00 AM Hammerheads Islanders D2
2:00 PM Hazbinz YoDaddy OPEN
Ala Wai 11:00 AM Poi Pounders Poi Dogs D2
Week 4 sunday June 22 2:00 PV MoRuns Knuckleheads D2
ceehi 11:00 AM Shockers Balls Deep D2
2:00 PM NoClu Outlaws D2
Kaneche 12:00 PM Ravens Lost Boys D2
Distric Park | 3:00 PM Run Um Hard Dirtbags D2
Tuesday June 24 CORP 4 6:00pm YoDaddy Gamebirds OPEN
Wednesday | June 25 Ala Wai 7:00pm Hammah Dept. Dodgers OPEN
Thursday | June 26 Ala Wai 7:00pm Lost Boys Hammerheads D2




————— =

Hammerheads

Gooas 11:00 AM Outlaws D2
2:00 PM Danimals 2nd String OPEN
Saturday | June 28 9:00 AM Dodgers Tsunami OPEN
Keehi 12:00 PM YoDaddy Hammah Dept. OPEN
3:00 PM Islanders Poi Dogs D2
Goeas 11:00 AM Shockers Run Um Hard D2
2:00 PM Ravens Dirtbags D2
9:00 AM Gamebirds Hazbinz OPEN
Week 5 Sunday June 29 Ala wai 12:00 PM Balls Deep Poi Pounders D2
3:00 PM Foul Ballz Gym Fightres OPEN
Kaneohe 12:00 AM MoRuns Lost Boys D2
Distric Park | 3:00 PM NoClu Knuckleheads D2
Tuesday July 1 CORP 4 6:00 PM Shockers NoClu D2
Wednesday | July 2 CORP 4 6:00 PM Hazhinz 2nd String OPEN
Wednesday | July 2 Ala Wai 7:00 PM Danimals Foul Ballz OPEN
Thursday July 3 Ala Wai 7:00P I MoRuns Poi Dogs D2
9:00 AM Poi Pounders Ravens D2
Goeas 12:00 PM Islanders MoRuns D2
Saturday July 5
3:00 PM Knuckleheads Lost Boys D2
Kaimuki HS | 2:00 PM 2nd String YoDaddy OPEN
9:00 AM Run Um Hard Hammerheads D2
Goeas 12:00 PM Foul Ballz Dodgers OPEN
3:00 PM Danimals Tsunami OPEN
9:00 AM Balls Deep NoClu D2
Week 6| Sunday | July6 |\ ‘e "12:00 M Gym Fighters Hazbinz OPEN
3:00 PM Gamebirds Hammah Dept. OPEN
Kaneohe 12:00 PM Poi Dogs Dirtbags D2
Distric Park | 3:00 PM Outlaws Shockers D2
Tuesday Julu 8 CORP 4 6:00pm Run Um Hard Balls Deep D2
Wednesday | Julu 9 CORP 4 6:00pm Gym Fighters Hammah Dept. OPEN
Wednesday | July 9 Ala Wai 7:00pm Ravens Outlaws D2
Thursday July 10 Ala Wai 7:00pm YoDaddy Tsunami OPEN
Goeas 11:00 AM NoClu Poi Dogs D2
2:00 PM YoDaddy Gym Fighters OPEN
Saturday | July 12 9:00 AM Outlaws Dirtbags D2
Keehi 12:00 PM Run Um Hard MoRuns Dz
3:00 PM 2nd String Gamebirds OPEN
Goeas 11:00 AM Poi Pounders Islanders D2
2:00 PM Hammerheads Knuckleheads D2
Week 7 9:00 AM Lost Boys Shockers Dz
Sunday July 13 Ala Wai 12:00 PM Balls Deep Ravens D2
3:00 PM Tsunami Hammah Dept. OPEN
Kaneohe 12:00 AM Dodgers Danimals OPEN
Distric Park | 3:00 PM Foul Ballz Hazbinz OPEN
Tuesday July 15 CORP 4 6:00 PM Gamebirds Dodgers OPEN
Wednesday | July 16 CORP 4 6:00 PM Poi Pounders MoRuns D2
Wednesday | July 16 Ala Wai 7:00 PM Knuckleheads Islanders
Thursday | July 17 Ala Wai 7:00 PM Outlaws Hammerheads D2




